30 Foam Cushion Ear Buds
HamiltonBuhl® Foam Cushion Ear Buds
are so comfortable, you will wonder
where the music is coming from!
Featuring in-ear design, these sleek,
quality ear buds feature 4’ cord with
soft, easy-to-wear foam ear cushions.
Specifications:
• Speaker size: 13mm
•  Impedance: 32 ohms
•  Rate/Max power: 30mW
•  Sensitivity: 99dB @1,000 Hz
•  Frequency response: 20-20,000 Hz
•  Plug: 3.5mm, single stereo
•  Cord: 4’
•  Warranty: 60 days
HamiltonBuhl
80 Little Falls Road
Fairfield, NJ 07004
Model #: CTB-HAB30
6 81181 62741 7